

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE,  
FAST TRACK 1<sup>st</sup> COURT, LALBAGH, DISTRICT- MURSHIDABAD.

**MACC - 05/18.**

**C.N.R No. - WBMD05-000041-2018**

Order No.72, Dated 06.02.2024

Petitioner filed a petition praying for time to bring the further witnesses for evidence. Perused the petition.

Considered.

Petitioner is given as a last chance to bring further witness for evidence without fail.

To 03.04.2024 for further evidence i.d. OP evidence.

Additional District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Fast Track Court,  
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.